
  

भारतीय विज्ञान विक्षा एिं अनसुधंान ससं्थान मोहाली 
मानि संसाधन विकास मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा स्थावित 

सकै्टर 81,नॉलजे वसटी,ि॰ ओ॰ मनोली, एस॰ ए॰ एस॰ नगर,मोहाली, िजंाब 140306 

 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH MOHALI                                                                                                                                            
(Established by Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India) 

                          Sector-81, Knowledge city, PO-Manauli, SAS Nagar Mohali-140306, Punjab 
            PAN No. - AAAAI1781K    GST No. 03AAAAI1781K1ZT  

●    Phone : +91-172-2240086 & 2240121  ●  Fax : +91-172-2240124, 2240266   ●    http://www.iisermohali.ac.in    ● Email: stores@iisermohali.ac.in 
 

 

IISERM (883)17/18-Pur                                                                 Dated :30.10.2017 

 

Corrigendum-I 
 

Refer IISER Mohali E-tender Ref. no. IISERM (883)17/18 Pur for Supply and 

Installation of Filters for AHU Unit at IISER Mohali, Sector-81, Knowledge City, PO-

Manauli, SAS Nagar Mohali, Punjab. Due date for the online submission is extended due 

to Revised Technical Specification as per below details. 

 

 

Sr Detailed Specification of the Stores Qty 

 
01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

 

11 

 

Pre filter E44 457x457x50 

Pre filter E44 305x305x50 

Pre filter AHU 510x510x50 

Pre filter AHU 610x610x50 

Fine filter AHU 610x610x300 

Fine filter AHU 610x610x50 

Hepa filter AHU 915x610x69 

Hepa Filter AHU 610x610x69 

Hepa filter AHU 1220x610x69 

Hepa filter AHU 890x75x69 

(For all above Hygeno/Wokes/A/F Make and equivalent  

10 micron filter PP with SS304 housing for cold water of 20 

LPM with suitable pressure and inlet & outlet connection of 

suitable dia with stub fittings, 

Make DD Process/ Paul and equivalent 

08 nos 

01 nos 

01 nos 

04 nos 

04 nos 

02 nos 

08 nos 

03 nos 

01 nos 

02 nos 

 

 

02 Nos 

 

mailto:stores@iisermohali.ac.in


  

 

Revised Date and Time 

Sr.no. Description Extended Due date/Time 

01 Closing Date & Time (Online) 09/11/2017 up to 11:00 AM 

02 Opening Date & Time of Technical Bid 10/11/2017 at 11:30 AM 

 

All the other terms & conditions will remain same as contained in the NIT.  

 
For any information, other modifications and/or corrigendum may kindly visit IISER 

Mohali websites http://www.iisermohali.ac.in & https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app  

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Mukesh Kumar 

 Assistant Registrar (S&P) 


